
Development site extending to 8.75 hectares (21.6 acres)
Suitable for sub-division or single use
Immediately adjacent to Junction 1A, M74

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE WHERE PEOPLE PLACE AND BUSINESS COME TOGETHER

Shawfield
South Lanarkshire

Turnkey development 
options available

Excellent transport
links
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options
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Location and Connectivity
Excellent access to Scotland’s and the UK’s broad motorway network

Description of site

Planning and potential uses
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Contact: Invest South Lanarkshire Team • email: hello@investsouthlanarkshire.co.uk • phone: 01698 455127

We provide excellent 
transport connectivity to 
Scotland, UK, Europe and 
International Markets via:
   M74
   M8
   M80
   Glasgow Airport - 20 mins
   Edinburgh Airport - 50 mins     
   Prestwick Airport - 40 mins

M8

M
80

M9

M9
M9

M
90

NewhouseBellshill

Kincardine

Coatbridge

F i r t h   o f   F o r t h

Dunfermline

Cumbernauld

Grangemouth

Stirling

Airdrie

Motherwell

Wishaw

M8

M8

M74

Strathaven
Carnwath

Carluke

Forth

Lanark
Blackwood

Carstairs

East Kilbride

Uddingston

Glasgow

Rutherglen
Cambuslang

Stonehouse

Larkhall

M8

Lesmahagow Peebles

Dumbarton

M
74

M74

Kilmarnock

Elvanfoot

Douglas

Abington

Crawford

Leadhills

Biggar

Symington

Moffat

Wanlockhead

Cumnock

Ayr

Irvine

Prestwick

F 
i

 

r

 

t

 

h

   

o

 

f

   C

 l  y  d  e

Greenock

Edinburgh

A74

A71

A71

A71

A71
A71

A77

A77

A77

A7
7

A76

A76

A78

A7
8

A82

A70

A73

A721

A721

A70
2

A8 A80

Kilsyth

M
73

A8

A726

M
77

A7
23

A72
A73

A702

A72

A72

A701

A70
8

New Cumnock

A7
19

Maybole

A719

A7
25

A89

A723 A70

A7
06

Whitburn

Kirkintilloch Mollinsburn

Calderbank
Chapelhall

Bathgate
Livingston

M8

Caldercruix

Shotts

Glenmavis

M
9

A70

Linlithgow

Falkirk

M876

A803

Bothwell
Blantyre

Hamilton

North
(Not to Scale)

Loch
Lomond

©Crown Copyright and database right. Not to scale. Indicative only. All rights reserved. Ordnance survey 
Licence number 100020730

•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•

   Local Development Plan designation for Business/Industrial/
   Storage/Distribution use 
   Class 4: Offices/Research and Development/Light Industry
   Class 5: General Industry
   Class 6: Storage and Distribution

•

•
•
•

Shawfield

©Crown Copyright and database right. 
Not to scale. Indicative only. All rights 
reserved. Ordnance survey Licence 
number 100020730

8.75 hectares (21.6 acres)
Suitable for sub-division or 
single use
Immediately adjacent to M74
Glasgow area (population 
635,000)
Adjacent public utilities


